
THE ARABIAN GULF REGIONAL TEAM

With a combined GDP of $825 billion across Kuwait, Oman, Qatar, and

the United Arab Emirates (UAE), the Arabian Gulf as a region

represents one of the highest potential export markets for U.S. firms.

With a world-class oil and gas sector and national plans for

diversification, best prospects exist in numerous industry sectors,

including oil and gas, infrastructure, information and communication

technology, advanced manufacturing, aerospace and defense,

cybersecurity, healthcare, and environmental technologies. The

Arabian Gulf is also well-positioned for exploring opportunities

beyond the Middle East due to its strategic geographic location within

an 8-hour flight of two-thirds of the world’s population.

SUPPORTING U.S. BUSINESSES 

IN THE ARABIAN GULF 
KUWAIT, OMAN, QATAR AND UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

Peter Zube
Export Control Officer
Middle East Africa Region
U.S. Consulate - Dubai
Peter.Zube@trade.gov

Megan Schildgen
Senior Commercial Officer

U.S. Embassy - Qatar
Megan.Schildgen@trade.gov

Shari Stout
Senior Commercial Officer

U.S. Embassy - Kuwait
Shari.Stout@trade.gov

Peter Mehravari
Intellectual Property Attaché
Middle East North Africa Region
U.S. Embassy - Abu Dhabi
Peter.Mehravari@trade.gov

Thomas Bruns 
Regional Senior Commercial
Officer for the Gulf
Commercial Counselor - UAE 
Thomas.Bruns@trade.gov

Gary Schumann
Commercial Officer

U.S. Embassy - Oman
SchumannGS@state.gov

Analyn Morales
Intellectual Property Assistant
U.S. Embassy - Kuwait
Analyn.Morales@trade.gov

Raji Daniel
Commercial Assistant
U.S. Embassy - Oman

DanielR@state.gov



YOUR TEAM ON THE GROUND IN THE UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

Maya Najm
Commercial Specialist

Portfolio: Education, Financial Services,
Franchising, Travel and Tourism

Maya.Najm@trade.gov

Vacant
Commercial Officer

Vacant
Principal Commercial Officer

Rebekah Nannety
Commercial Assistant

Portfolio: Information Communication
and Technology 

Rebekah.Nannety@trade.gov

George Messiha
Commercial Specialist 

Portfolio: Space, Safety and Security,
Defense, SelectUSA, Advocacy

George.Messiha@trade.gov

Rasha Mahamood
Regional Financial Specialist

Portfolio: Budget
Rasha.Mahamood@trade.gov

Vacant
Commercial Officer

Ashok Ghosh
Commercial Specialist
Portfolio: Transportation (Air, Land &
Sea)
Ashok.Ghosh@trade.gov

Lina Daker
Commercial Specialist
Portfolio: Architecture, Engineering,
Construction, Consumer Goods
Lina.Daker@trade.gov

Christelle Rezk
Commercial Specialist
Portfolio: Energy, Water, Environmental
and Agriculture Technologies, Standards
Christelle.Rezk@trade.gov

Vandana Nair
Commercial Specialist
Portfolio: Healthcare, Health IT, Food
Equipment, Intellectual Property
Vandana.Nair@trade.gov

U.S. Consulate General Dubai
Office.Dubai@trade.gov

U.S. Embassy Abu Dhabi
Office.AbuDhabi@trade.gov

Erick Kish
Deputy Senior Commercial Officer

Erick.Kish@trade.gov

Sheeraz Munir
Commercial Specialist
Portfolio: Export Controls 
Sheeraz.Munir@trade.gov

Vacant
Commercial Assistant

Portfolio: TBD 


